PRLYIA

Colonoscopy Locations

Name

Endoscopy Associates LLC

Court Endoscopy Center of Frederick Inc
Loudoun Endoscopy Group, LLC
Western MD Regional Medical Center
Gastroenterology Associates PC
Frederick Endoscopy Center
Endoscopy Center at Robinwood LLC
Frederick Surgical Center

Northern Virginia Center for Gastro
Northern Virginia AMB Surg Ctr
Potomac Valley Hospital

Tri State Surgical Center

Inova Loudoun Ambulatory Surgery Center

The Gastroenterology Center of VA
Blue Ridge Endoscopy

Reston Surgery Center LP
Shenandoah Memorial Hospital Inc
Warren Memorial Hospital

Prince William Ambulatory Surgery Center
Winchester Medical Center Inc

Reston Hospital Center

Page Memorial Hospital

Inova Fair Oaks Hospital

Novant Health Prince William Me
Frederick Memorial Hospital
Hampshire Memorial Hospital
Northern Virginia Surgery Center
Novant Health Haymarket Med Ctr
Reston Hospital Center

Fauquier Hospital

Inova Loudoun Ambulatory Surgery CT
Fair Oaks Hospital

Inova Loudoun Hospital

Echocardiogram Locations

Name

Novant Health Haymarket Med Ctr
Johns Hopkins Community Physicians
Novant Health Prince William Me
Fauquier Hospital

Winchester Medical Center Inc
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Location

Manassas, VA
Frederick, MD
Lansdowne, VA
Cumberland, MD
Manassas, VA
Frederick, MD
Hagerstown, MD
Frederick, MD
Chantilly, VA
Fairfax, VA
Keyser, WV
Martinsburg, WV
Leesburg, VA
Reston, VA
Winchester, VA
Reston, VA
Woodstock, VA
Front Royal, VA
Manassas, VA
Winchester, VA
Reston, VA
Luray, VA
Fairfax, VA
Manassas, VA
Frederick, MD
Romney, WV
Fairfax, VA
Haymarket, VA
Reston, VA
Warrenton, VA
Leesburg, VA
Fairfax, VA
Leesburg, VA

Location

Haymarket, VA
Hagerstown, MD
Manassas, VA
Warrenton, VA
Winchester, VA

Anthem Procedure Costs

Miles from
Winchester
45
45
38
44
46
43
40
45
44
47
47
23
38
47
2
46
28
17
46
1
46
39
47
48
44
30
47
38
46
38
38
47
38

Miles from
Winchester
38
42
48
38
1

Typical Cost
(Low)
$690
$702
$814
$822
$863
$960
$986
$990
$1,073
$1,135
$1,164
$1,190
$1,210
$1,261
$1,328
$1,366
$1,472
$1,484
$1,497
$1,637
$1,657
$1,733
$1,778
$1,806
$1,819
$1,882
$1,918
$1,933
$2,049
$2,057
$2,223
$2,369
$2,485

Typical Cost
(Low)
$239
$240
$243
$310
$335

Typical Cost
(High)
$1,472
$1,484
$1,596
$1,604
$1,645
$1,742
$1,768
$1,772
$1,723
$1,917
$1,562
$1,528
$1,992
$1,394
$1,966
$1,509
$2,410
$2,436
$1,708
$2,337
$3,045
$3,117
$3,487
$2,156
$2,601
$2,146
$3,143
$2,687
$2,831
$3,143
$2,457
$3,151
$3,798

Typical Cost
(High)
$334
$266
$335
$391
$410



PRLYIA

Mammogram Locations

Name

Frederick Memorial Hospital
Washington Radiology Associates PC
Potomac Valley Hospital

Association of Alexandria Radiologi
Loudoun Imaging Center Ashburn LLC
Radiology Imaging Associates at (2 locations)
Fair Oaks Imaging Center PC

Fairfax Radiological Consultants PC (10
locations)

Fauquier Hospital

Fair Oaks Hospital

Berkeley Medical Center

Reston Hospital Center

Novant Health Prince William Medical Center
Novant Health Haymarket Med Ctr
Novant Health Prince William Me
Jefferson Medical Center

Inova Loudoun Hospital

Inova Fair Oaks Hospital

Winchester Medical Center Inc
Shenandoah Memorial Hospital Inc
Warren Memorial Hospital

Page Memorial Hospital

Reston Hospital Center

Notes:

Location

Frederick, MD
Sterling, VA
Keyser, WV
Fairfax, VA
Ashburn, VA
Lansdowne, VA
Fairfax, VA

Leesburg, VA

Warrenton, VA
Fairfax, VA
Martinsburg, VA
Reston, VA
Manassas, VA
Haymarket, VA
Manassas, VA
Ranson, WV
Leesburg, VA
Fairfax, VA
Winchester, VA
Woodstock, VA
Front Royal, VA
Luray, VA
Reston, VA

Anthem Procedure Costs

Miles from
Winchester
44
42
47
47
37
38
48

33

38
47
23
46
47
38
48
19
38
47
1
28
17
39
46

Typical Cost
(Low)
$168
$201
$203
$203
$208
$209
$209

$239

$284
$311

$356
$364
$369
$377
$380
$387
$388
$390
$435
$452
$466
$470
$550

Typical Cost
(High)
$188
$246
$225
$249
$254
$255
$255

$293

$348
$417
$450
$445
$427
$461
$464
$497
$474
$477
$531
$552
$570
$574
$608

Cost Data: Prices in the chart above are based on PPO contracted rates and include a bundle of related services that
are generally a standard part of this procedure or treatment.

Typical High/Low Cost: Most procedures involve a particular bundle of related services, tests and visits. Based on our
members' history, we've developed a standard bundle that's typical for this procedure. Each price range includes the
typical price for this procedure's bundle of related services, including facility, physician and other services, like lab
tests and x-rays, so you can see the total price of having a procedure done, not just the surgery itself. Whether your
actual price falls within the range depends on which of these related services your doctor recommends or prescribes
for your treatment, as well as your own condition.

March 1, 2016



