

Colonoscopy Locations

Name	Location	Miles from Winchester	Typical Cost (Low)	Typical Cost (High)
Endoscopy Associates LLC	Manassas, VA	45	\$690	\$1,472
Court Endoscopy Center of Frederick Inc	Frederick, MD	45	\$702	\$1,484
Loudoun Endoscopy Group, LLC	Lansdowne, VA	38	\$814	\$1,596
Western MD Regional Medical Center	Cumberland, MD	44	\$822	\$1,604
Gastroenterology Associates PC	Manassas, VA	46	\$863	\$1,645
Frederick Endoscopy Center	Frederick, MD	43	\$960	\$1,742
Endoscopy Center at Robinwood LLC	Hagerstown, MD	40	\$986	\$1,768
Frederick Surgical Center	Frederick, MD	45	\$990	\$1,772
Northern Virginia Center for Gastro	Chantilly, VA	44	\$1,073	\$1,723
Northern Virginia AMB Surg Ctr	Fairfax, VA	47	\$1,135	\$1,917
Potomac Valley Hospital	Keyser, WV	47	\$1,164	\$1,562
Tri State Surgical Center	Martinsburg, WV	23	\$1,190	\$1,528
Inova Loudoun Ambulatory Surgery Center	Leesburg, VA	38	\$1,210	\$1,992
The Gastroenterology Center of VA	Reston, VA	47	\$1,261	\$1,394
Blue Ridge Endoscopy	Winchester, VA	2	\$1,328	\$1,966
Reston Surgery Center LP	Reston, VA	46	\$1,366	\$1,509
Shenandoah Memorial Hospital Inc	Woodstock, VA	28	\$1,472	\$2,410
Warren Memorial Hospital	Front Royal, VA	17	\$1,484	\$2,436
Prince William Ambulatory Surgery Center	Manassas, VA	46	\$1,497	\$1,708
Winchester Medical Center Inc	Winchester, VA	1	\$1,637	\$2,337
Reston Hospital Center	Reston, VA	46	\$1,657	\$3,045
Page Memorial Hospital	Luray, VA	39	\$1,733	\$3,117
Inova Fair Oaks Hospital	Fairfax, VA	47	\$1,778	\$3,487
Novant Health Prince William Me	Manassas, VA	48	\$1,806	\$2,156
Frederick Memorial Hospital	Frederick, MD	44	\$1,819	\$2,601
Hampshire Memorial Hospital	Romney, WV	30	\$1,882	\$2,146
Northern Virginia Surgery Center	Fairfax, VA	47	\$1,918	\$3,143
Novant Health Haymarket Med Ctr	Haymarket, VA	38	\$1,933	\$2,687
Reston Hospital Center	Reston, VA	46	\$2,049	\$2,831
Fauquier Hospital	Warrenton, VA	38	\$2,057	\$3,143
Inova Loudoun Ambulatory Surgery CT	Leesburg, VA	38	\$2,223	\$2,457
Fair Oaks Hospital	Fairfax, VA	47	\$2,369	\$3,151
Inova Loudoun Hospital	Leesburg, VA	38	\$2,485	\$3,798

Echocardiogram Locations

Name	Location	Miles from Winchester	Typical Cost (Low)	Typical Cost (High)
Novant Health Haymarket Med Ctr	Haymarket, VA	38	\$239	\$334
Johns Hopkins Community Physicians	Hagerstown, MD	42	\$240	\$266
Novant Health Prince William Me	Manassas, VA	48	\$243	\$335
Fauquier Hospital	Warrenton, VA	38	\$310	\$391
Winchester Medical Center Inc	Winchester, VA	1	\$335	\$410



Mammogram Locations

Name	Location	Miles from Winchester	Typical Cost (Low)	Typical Cost (High)
Frederick Memorial Hospital	Frederick, MD	44	\$168	\$188
Washington Radiology Associates PC	Sterling, VA	42	\$201	\$246
Potomac Valley Hospital	Keyser, WV	47	\$203	\$225
Association of Alexandria Radiologi	Fairfax, VA	47	\$203	\$249
Loudoun Imaging Center Ashburn LLC	Ashburn, VA	37	\$208	\$254
Radiology Imaging Associates at (2 locations)	Lansdowne, VA	38	\$209	\$255
Fair Oaks Imaging Center PC	Fairfax, VA	48	\$209	\$255
Fairfax Radiological Consultants PC (10 locations)	Leesburg, VA	33	\$239	\$293
Fauquier Hospital	Warrenton, VA	38	\$284	\$348
Fair Oaks Hospital	Fairfax, VA	47	\$311	\$417
Berkeley Medical Center	Martinsburg, VA	23	\$356	\$450
Reston Hospital Center	Reston, VA	46	\$364	\$445
Novant Health Prince William Medical Center	Manassas, VA	47	\$369	\$427
Novant Health Haymarket Med Ctr	Haymarket, VA	38	\$377	\$461
Novant Health Prince William Me	Manassas, VA	48	\$380	\$464
Jefferson Medical Center	Ranson, WV	19	\$387	\$497
Inova Loudoun Hospital	Leesburg, VA	38	\$388	\$474
Inova Fair Oaks Hospital	Fairfax, VA	47	\$390	\$477
Winchester Medical Center Inc	Winchester, VA	1	\$435	\$531
Shenandoah Memorial Hospital Inc	Woodstock, VA	28	\$452	\$552
Warren Memorial Hospital	Front Royal, VA	17	\$466	\$570
Page Memorial Hospital	Luray, VA	39	\$470	\$574
Reston Hospital Center	Reston, VA	46	\$550	\$608

Notes:

<u>Cost Data</u>: Prices in the chart above are based on PPO contracted rates and include a bundle of related services that are generally a standard part of this procedure or treatment.

<u>Typical High/Low Cost</u>: Most procedures involve a particular bundle of related services, tests and visits. Based on our members' history, we've developed a standard bundle that's typical for this procedure. Each price range includes the typical price for this procedure's bundle of related services, including facility, physician and other services, like lab tests and x-rays, so you can see the total price of having a procedure done, not just the surgery itself. Whether your actual price falls within the range depends on which of these related services your doctor recommends or prescribes for your treatment, as well as your own condition.